
Men Super Combined 1st. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD          KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     SAWANO Hiroshi JPN Nishidate SG Nishidate SL

Assistant Referee WAKATSUKI Hitoshi JPN START               1740.0 m 1492.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN FINISH              1337.0 m 1337.0 m

VERTICALDROP   403.0 m 155.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG. 9412/12/09 7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter AIHARA Hiroyuki JPN Course setter SUGIYAMA Yugen JPN
Forerunners -A- NAKAMURA Masaru JPN Forerunners -A- NAKAMURA Masaru

            -B- TAKASAWA Shin JPN             -B- TAKASAWA Shin
            -C- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN             -C- ITAKURA Hiromi
            -D- OGAWA Naoto JPN             -D- OGAWA Naoto

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 09:35 Start time 13:15

Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
1 303885  OKINO Shogo 92 JPN _________ 198.50
2 303536  OHKUBO Shohgo 90 JPN _________ 186.22
3 303204  MINAGAWA Keita 89 JPN _________ 202.33
4 303267  TERADA Kengo 89 JPN _________ 193.05
5 303707  MARUYAMA Kazuki 91 JPN _________ 186.61
6 304167  IKEDA Masataka 93 JPN _________ 193.63
7 303577  HONDA Tohma 90 JPN _________ 172.54
8 303789  YUKI Tomohiro 91 JPN _________ 152.92
9 303284  YAMAMOTO Yukiomi 89 JPN _________ 181.75

10 303255  SUMIYA Ryota 89 JPN _________ 172.11
11 303453  OKAMOTO Koji 90 JPN _________ 154.91
12 303897  SHINOHARA Yuuma 92 JPN _________ 185.58
13 303679  ICHINOMOTO Tomoki 91 JPN _________ 141.90
14 303739  OYAMA Ryo 91 JPN _________ 181.86
15 304041  AGEMATHU Shuuhei 92 JPN _________ 202.04
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
16 303721  MURATA Hitoshi 91 JPN _________ 202.86
17 303854  KUWABARA Ryo 92 JPN _________ 206.16
18 303317  HONMA Yoshitaka 90 JPN _________ 211.18
19 303939  MURAKOSHI Ryoma 92 JPN _________ 225.59
20 303583  KOBAYASHI Hyuga 91 JPN _________ 227.23
21 303625  TAKASHIMA Takahito 91 JPN _________ 231.49
22 303591  MIKAMI Masato 91 JPN _________ 231.60
23 303101  MASUI Yuya 89 JPN _________ 233.74
24 303595  MORIMOTO Yuuki 91 JPN _________ 234.41
25 303684  INOUE Kennosuke 91 JPN _________ 236.30
26 301646  HATA Yu 83 JPN _________ 239.78
27 304384  SATONO Daigo 94 JPN _________ 240.97
28 303313  KOBUNE Katsumi 89 JPN _________ 241.80
29 303599  NARA Akira 91 JPN _________ 242.58
30 303335  YONEDA Shuhei 90 JPN _________ 245.05
31 303879  OGATA Shun 92 JPN _________ 245.59
32 303800  TANIGUCHI Yuto 91 JPN _________ 246.29
33 304067  TAHARA Kazuki 93 JPN _________ 248.11
34 303605  OYAMADA Sho 91 JPN _________ 251.54
35 303761  TAHARA Soshi 91 JPN _________ 251.77
36 303571  FUKUSHI Takuya 91 JPN _________ 256.26
37 303865  MIYAMOTO Shinya 92 JPN _________ 257.71
38 303843  KOBAYASHI Keito 91 JPN _________ 262.54
39 303624  TAKAHASHI Shota 91 JPN _________ 263.32
40 304105  MACHIDA Keisuke 93 JPN _________ 265.90
41 303709  MATSUI Yuki 91 JPN _________ 267.68
42 303855  MASEBA Kazuki 92 JPN _________ 270.26
43 303481  SHIOTA Masanori 90 JPN _________ 270.94
44 303902  SUGAWA Naoki 90 JPN _________ 274.63
45 303635  YAMAGUCHI Rintaroh 90 JPN _________ 274.75
46 303637  YAMASHITA Kouhei 91 JPN _________ 275.87
47 303801  YOSHITA Takafumi 91 JPN _________ 278.45
48 303560  TSUGUI Yuya 90 JPN _________ 280.36
49 303853  KUROIWA Sho 91 JPN _________ 280.80
50 303838  KIMURA Kan 91 JPN _________ 282.04
51 303632  TSUKAHARA Kazuya 91 JPN _________ 282.04
52 303650  NAGAOKA Yuta 91 JPN _________ 283.72
53 303450  OTAKE Rin 90 JPN _________ 283.82
54 303517  USAMI Shintaro 90 JPN _________ 285.50
55 303752  SEKIGUCHI Katsuhisa 91 JPN _________ 286.04
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
56 303638  YAZAKI Yohei 91 JPN _________ 287.64
57 304731  KODAMA Yuya 95 JPN _________ 298.96
58 304729  YODA Haruchika 95 JPN _________ 301.87
59 303367  HIROSE Ken 90 JPN _________ 301.98
60 303327  OKAMOTO Hiroyuki 89 JPN _________ 302.65
61 303928  YAMAMOTO Koji 92 JPN _________ 304.00
62 304006  YORIMITSU Ichitaro 92 JPN _________ 313.19
63 303677  ICHIGE Masataka 91 JPN _________ 326.41
64 303803  TANAKA Hisato 91 JPN _________ 334.08
65 303689  IWAMOTO Kazuhiro 90 JPN _________ 336.72
66 304554  IMAMURA Kensuke 91 JPN _________ 349.94
67 303321  SAKAGUCHI Yuuki 89 JPN _________ 355.99
68 303678  ICHIGE Motohiro 91 JPN _________ 384.79
69 303883  OKAMURA Shota 92 JPN _________ 408.22
70 304124  HIGUCHI Naoya 90 JPN _________ 457.52
71 303898  SHIRAKURA Yuuki 92 JPN _________ 502.12
72 303858  MATSUSHIMA Yuya 92 JPN _________
73 304168  IMAI Ryohta 92 JPN _________
74 304246  OFUJI Shota 93 JPN _________
75 303823  HAYASHI Raisei 92 JPN _________
76 303934  YONEDA Sho 92 JPN _________
77 304953  KATO Keisuke 92 JPN _________
78 303828  HIRAMA Kaito 92 JPN _________
79 304976  SATONO Kanta 96 JPN _________
80 304031  YOSHIKAWA Kouhei 88 JPN _________
81 304038  YAMADA Ryuta 92 JPN _________
82 303350  ENDO Sho 90 JPN _________
83 303439  NATSUME Yuudai 90 JPN _________
84 304906  ISHII Kenichi 79 JPN _________
85 304282  KIKUCHI Kousuke 93 JPN _________
86 303901  SUGANO Ryohma 92 JPN _________
87 303343  AMARI Yuuki 90 JPN _________
88 303402  KONDO Daiki 89 JPN _________
89 304000  TSUDA Yusho 92 JPN _________
90 304621  MIYAHARA Shinya 95 JPN _________
91 303990  OKADA Sohshi 92 JPN _________
92 303948  MIZUKAMI Tomoyuki 92 JPN _________
93 303896  SHIMIZU Taisuke 92 JPN _________
94 304250  SAKASHITA Hironori 93 JPN _________

* 95 303775  TSUSHIMA Sanato 91 JPN _________

Print Revision 3,Jan.2012 16:38:20

Data processing by EPSON JPN1050.878 Timing by SEIKO

04-01-2012 / Shigakogen(JPN) 3



Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
* 96 304107  KUBO Yukinori 92 JPN _________

97 303993  SANUKI Keiji 92 JPN _________
98 303914  TERASHIMA Sena 92 JPN _________

* 99 304732  KAMURA Daiki 95 JPN _________
100 304620  TAKESHIMA Shotaro 95 JPN _________

* 101 303969  KAWAMURA Hiromi 92 JPN _________
102 303895  SHIMAKURA Takurou 92 JPN _________

* 103 304079  OINOSHO Ryonen 93 JPN _________
104 304026  TAKAISHI Kosuke 92 JPN _________

* 105 304002  TSUNODA Akitoshi 92 JPN _________
* 106 304116  INABA Norihito 93 JPN _________

107 304143  NAGASAWA Tasuku 93 JPN _________
* 108 304335  TANABE Kota 94 JPN _________
* 109 304025  SAKURAI Gohki 92 JPN _________

110 304021  OGAWA Tetsuro 92 JPN _________
111 304272  ITOU Yuuki 92 JPN _________
112 303972  KOBAYASHI Kenta 92 JPN _________
113 304032  OKUMURA Yuki 92 JPN _________
114 303834  KAINUMA Nobuto 92 JPN _________

* 115 304039  MIYAZAKI Mamoru 91 JPN _________
116 304165  GOTO Ryuya 92 JPN _________
117 304123  HIROSE Takanao 93 JPN _________
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男子スーパーコンバインド １本目スタートリスト
Jury Technical Data
TD          KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     SAWANO Hiroshi JPN Nishidate SG Nishidate SL

Assistant Referee WAKATSUKI Hitoshi JPN START               1740.0 m 1492.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN FINISH              1337.0 m 1337.0 m

VERTICALDROP   403.0 m 155.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG. 9412/12/09 7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter AIHARA Hiroyuki JPN Course setter SUGIYAMA Yugen JPN
Forerunners -A- NAKAMURA Masaru JPN Forerunners -A- NAKAMURA Masaru

            -B- TAKASAWA Shin JPN             -B- TAKASAWA Shin
            -C- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN             -C- ITAKURA Hiromi
            -D- OGAWA Naoto JPN             -D- OGAWA Naoto

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 09:35 Start time 13:15

Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
1 03000842 沖野 省吾 明治大学 _______ 198.50
2 03000244 大久保 省吾 近畿大学 _______ 186.22
3 03000072 皆川 慶多 法政大学 _______ 202.33
4 03000122 寺田 健剛 中央大学 _______ 193.05
5 03000114 円山 一希 東海大学 _______ 186.61
6 03001993 池田 匡誉 中野立志館高校 _______ 193.63
7 03002625 本田 冬馬 近畿大学 _______ 172.54
8 03000789 結城 智裕 東海大学 _______ 152.92
9 03002459 山本 幸臣 日本体育大学 _______ 181.75

10 03001191 住谷 亮太 日本大学 _______ 172.11
11 03000117 岡本 洸司 東海大学 _______ 154.91
12 03000156 篠原 由馬 中央大学 _______ 185.58
13 03000785 一ノ本 智毅 関西学院大学 _______ 141.90
14 03000941 大山 亮 近畿大学 _______ 181.86
15 03002012 上松 周平 中京大学 _______ 202.04
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
16 03001866 村田 仁志 中央大学 _______ 202.86
17 03002264 桒原 涼 近畿大学 _______ 206.16
18 03000004 本間 義崇 東洋大学 _______ 211.18
19 03002256 村越 龍馬 東海大学 _______ 225.59
20 03002091 小林 日向 日本大学 _______ 227.23
21 03002314 髙島 崇仁 日本体育大学 _______ 231.49
22 03001815 三上 正人 中央大学 _______ 231.60
23 03000131 増井 勇也 東海大学 _______ 233.74
24 03002640 森本 優希 中京大学 _______ 234.41
25 03000966 井上 賢之介 早稲田大学 _______ 236.30
26 03002346 波多 優 早稲田大学 _______ 239.78
27 03001819 里野 太吾 中野立志館高校 _______ 240.97
28 03000570 小船 勝巳 東海大学 _______ 241.80
29 03000730 奈良 旭 東洋大学 _______ 242.58
30 03002630 米田 修平 日本大学 _______ 245.05
31 03001120 尾形 峻 早稲田大学 _______ 245.59
32 03002412 谷口 勇翔 中央大学 _______ 246.29
33 03000025 田原 一貴 東洋大学 _______ 248.11
34 03000703 小山田 翔 東海大学 _______ 251.54
35 03000023 田原 壮志 法政大学 _______ 251.77
36 03000044 福士 卓哉 日本大学 _______ 256.26
37 03000100 宮本 慎矢 中央大学 _______ 257.71
38 03001979 小林 慶士 専修大学 _______ 262.54
39 03000557 高橋 翔大 法政大学 _______ 263.32
40 03002041 町田 恵介 日本大学 _______ 265.90
41 03001075 松井 勇樹 国士舘大学 _______ 267.68
42 03002639 間狭 一希 京都産業大学 _______ 270.26
43 03000085 塩田 聖哲 東海大学 _______ 270.94
44 03000275 須川 尚樹 日本体育大学 _______ 274.63
45 03001908 山口 琳太郎 日本体育大学 _______ 274.75
46 03000107 山下 航平 中央大学 _______ 275.87
47 03002377 吉田 昂史 京都産業大学 _______ 278.45
48 03002176 次井 雄哉 日本大学 _______ 280.36
49 03001880 黒岩 翔 日本体育大学 _______ 280.80
50 03000483 木村 敢 国士舘大学 _______ 282.04
51 03001912 塚原 和也 日本体育大学 _______ 282.04
52 03001710 長岡 祐太 専修大学 _______ 283.72
53 03001090 大竹 凜 日本体育大学 _______ 283.82
54 03001998 宇佐美 真太郎 弘前大学 _______ 285.50
55 03001367 関口 勝久 東海大学 _______ 286.04
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
56 03001941 矢﨑 陽平 日本大学 _______ 287.64
57 03006288 児玉 有矢 中野立志館高校 _______ 298.96
58 03006287 養田 春近 中野立志館高校 _______ 301.87
59 03000096 廣瀬 健 東洋大学 _______ 301.98
60 03001027 岡本 紘幸 東京農業大学 _______ 302.65
61 03000737 山本 広治 東洋大学 _______ 304.00
62 03001629 頼光 一太郎 東海大学 _______ 313.19
63 03001852 市毛 大空 東京農業大学 _______ 326.41
64 03002664 田中 久登 京都産業大学 _______ 334.08
65 03002712 岩本 和博 日本体育大学 _______ 336.72
66 03002490 今村 健亮 東京農業大学 _______ 349.94
67 03000001 坂口 雄基 関西学院大学 _______ 355.99
68 03001851 市毛 大洋 東京農業大学 _______ 384.79
69 03001422 岡村 祥太 東京農業大学 _______ 408.22
70 03001030 樋口 直哉 日本体育大学 _______ 457.52
71 03000022 白倉 悠貴 東洋大学 _______ 502.12
72 03000509 松島 裕也 専修大学 _______
73 03002724 今井 良太 関西学院大学 _______
74 03002957 大藤 翔太 近畿大学 _______
75 03000060 林 来征 近畿大学 _______
76 03003124 米田 翔 大東文化大学 _______
77 03000997 加藤 恵亮 国士舘大学 _______
78 03000250 平間 海斗 東海大学 _______
79 03007568 里野 寛太 戸隠中学校 _______
80 03003940 吉川 剛平 北海道大学 _______
81 03000926 山田 隆太 専修大学 _______
82 03000545 遠藤 翔 駿河台大学 _______
83 03000813 夏目 雄大 中京大学 _______
84 03003930 石井 健一 北海道大学 _______
85 03000946 菊地 浩輔 駿河台大学 _______
86 03000154 菅野 稜馬 法政大学 _______
87 03001909 甘利 祐貴 国士舘大学 _______
88 03002678 今藤 大樹 近畿大学 _______
89 03003080 津田 優将 京都産業大学 _______
90 03006292 宮原 伸矢 上田東高校 _______
91 03002221 岡田 曹志 日本体育大学 _______
92 03002680 水上 智之 近畿大学 _______
93 03002010 清水 大輔 立命館大学 _______
94 03000012 阪下 敬紀 専修大学 _______

* 95 03000515 津島 佐成斗 日本体育大学 _______
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
* 96 03002017 久保 将宣 大東文化大学 _______

97 03000584 讃岐 圭二 日本体育大学 _______
98 03001930 寺島 勢奈 専修大学 _______

* 99 03006289 加村 大也 中野立志館高校 _______
100 03006610 竹島 勝太郎 中野立志館高校 _______

* 101 03001173 川村 広海 国士舘大学 _______
102 03002233 島倉 拓郎 近畿大学 _______

* 103 03002253 老野生 了然 慶應義塾大学 _______
104 03000274 高石 晃佑 立命館大学 _______

* 105 03000833 角田 明聡 東洋大学 _______
* 106 03000210 因幡 憲人 北翔大学 _______

107 03000146 長沢 祐 早稲田大学 _______
* 108 03001890 田辺 幸汰 上田染谷丘高校 _______
* 109 03002398 櫻井 郷希 京都産業大学 _______

110 03000216 小川 徹朗 北翔大学 _______
111 03003009 伊藤 祐樹 大阪産業大学 _______
112 03002009 小林 建太 日本体育大学 _______
113 03002760 奥村 有輝 京都産業大学 _______
114 03000713 海沼 将人 東京農業大学 _______

* 115 03003185 宮﨑 護 大阪産業大学 _______
116 03002108 後藤 竜也 法政大学 _______
117 03002829 廣瀬 孝尚 法政大学 _______
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